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Technical Data

New Generation Industrial Ratchet
Torque Wrench Adjustable

Model 3AR-N 3AR-N 4AR-N 4AR-N 5R-N 5R-N 5AR-N 5AR-N 6R-N

Part Number/s 120101 
120107*

120101.01 
120107.01*

120110 
120114*

120110.01 
120114.01*

120115 
120117*

120115.01 
120117.01*

120118 
120119*

120118.01 
120119.01*

120120 
120121*

Torque 
Range

N·m 120 - 600 120 - 600 200 - 800 200  - 800 300  - 1000 300  - 1000 700  - 1500 700  - 1500 900  - 2000

lbf·ft 100 - 450 100 - 450 150 - 600 150 - 600 200  - 750 200  - 750 500  - 1000 500  - 1000 700  - 1500

Square Drive ¾” 1” ¾” 1” ¾” 1” ¾” 1” 1”

Di
m

en
sio

ns
 (m

m
)

A 954 954 1214 1214 1449 1449 1764 1764 1855

B 920 920 1180 1180 1415 1415 1730 1730 1820

C 829 829 1089 1089 1324 1324 1635 1635 1773

ØD 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69

E 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

F 479 479 738 738 974 974 1379 1379 1379

G 55 63 55 63 55 63 55 63 63

H 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

J max. 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 85

ØK 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

Weight (Kg) 6.0 6.0 6.7 6.7 7.4 7.4 9.6 9.6 12.75

* N·m only


